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774|524 0.61 1 0.60 1 0.60 1 0.6110.5610.5410.5310.5310.5310.5310.5210.520.56 0.54
| | | | | | | | | | |
784 (534 [ 0.51 1 0.53 1 0.541 0.5710.5410.5410.5610.5710.5910.5910.6010.60 | 0.56| 0.59
| | | | | | | | | | |
T94E (544 0.6210.6310.66:10.70:0.69:0.7110.72:10.73:10.75:10.77:10.78:10.79]0.71( 0.74
804E [554( 0.7710.76 1 0.7710.7710.76 1 0.7710.76 1 0.74 1 0.73 1 0.731 0.7110.70 | 0.75 || 0.73
814 |564€[ 0.69 , 0.68 , 0.67 ,0.67 ,0.67,0.68,0.70,0.69,0 68,0 67,066,067[0.68 0. 67
824 |574( 0.66 , 0.65, 0.63,0.62,0.60, 0.60, 0.60, 0.60, 0.60, 0.60, 0.59, 0.59 [ 0.61 [ 0.60
834 |584E( 0.59, 0.59,0.59,0.59,0.59,0.59,0.59,0.60,0.61,062,062,0.63[0.60/ 0.61
844 |594( 0.64 , 0.64 ,0.64,0.64,0.64,0.64,0.65,0.65,0.66,0.66,0.66,0.67(0.65 0.66
854F [604E[| 0.68 | 0.69 | 0.68 | 0.69 | 0.69 ! 0.69 ! 0.69 | 0.68  0.68!0.67|0.67.0.670.68 0.67
864 [614£( 0.67 ' 0.66 ' 0.65'0.63'0.62'0.60'0.60'0.61'0.61'0.61'0.61'0.61(0.62] 0.62
874 |624E( 0.62 ' 0.63'0.64'0.64'0.65'0.66'0.68'0.71'0.74'0.77'0.81'0.84] 0.70| 0.76
884F [634F| 0.8710.90'0.92'0.95'0.98' 1.01 ' 1.04'1.06'1.08'1.10"' 1.12 ' 1.14{ 1.01 | 1.08
894F | LA 115 1171117 11,191 1.25 1 1.27 1 1.30 1 1.29 1 1.30 ' 1.31 ' 1.33 ' 1.33 | 1. 25| 1.30
Q04| 24F| 1.33 11,361,361 1,35 1.39 1 1.4211.46 1 1.44 1 1.44 1 1.44 11,45 1.44 | 1.40 | 1.43
Q14| G4F| 1431 1,441 1,441 1,411 1.4411.4411.4411.4011.3611.36'1.3411.31]1.40 | 1.34
024F | 44| 1.2511.2211.19 1 1.1411.1311.1011.08 11,051 1.0210.9910.9610.93 | 1.08 1.00
934 | 54/ 0.9110.8810.8510.8210.8010.7610.7410.7210.7010.6810.6710.660.76 0.71
| | | | | | | | | | |
944 | 64[ 0.6510.6410.6510.6510.6310.6310.6310.6410.6510.6510.6410.63[0.64] 0.64
| | | | | | | | | | |
054 | 74[0.6410.6510.6610.6510.6310.6210.6110.6210.6210.6210.6210.63[0.63] 0.64
064 | 84| 0.6510.661 0.6810.69 1 0.6910.70,0.7210.7210.7210.7310.74,0.74]0.70 || 0.72
9748 | 94( 0.74,0.74,0.74,0.74 ,0.74,0.74,0.74,0.73,0.71 , 0.70 , 0.68 , 0.67 | 0.72 || 0. 69
984 |104€]| 0.63 , 0.61,0.57 , 0.56 , 0.54,0.52, 0.51,0.50, 0.49, 0.48, 0.47, 0.47 | 0.53 || 0.50
994E | 114E]/ 0.48 , 0.48 ,0.48 ,0.47 ,0.46, 0.46,0.47 ,0.47,0.48,0.49,0.49,0.50( 0.48 0.49
004 |124( 0.51,0.52,0.54, 0.56 , 0.56 , 0.58 , 0.60, 0.61,0.62,0.64,0.65,0.65| 0.59 | 0.62
0148 |134E( 0.65, 0.64 , 0.63 ,0.62, 0.61,0.61,0.60, 0.58,0.57,0.54,0.52,0.51( 0.59| 0.56
024|144 0.50 ' 0.51 ' 0.52'0.52'0.53'0.53'0.54'0.55'0.55'0.56'0.56' 0.57[ 0.54 0.56
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044F|164F 0.76 ' 0.76 ' 0.77'0.78 1 0.80 ' 0.82 ' 0.83'0.84'0.86'0.88 ' 0.91'0.920.83 0.86
054F [174F] 0.91 1 0.9110.93'0.9410.94'0.95'0.96'0.96'0.96'0.98'0.99 ' 1.01 | 0.95| 0.98
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074 [ 194 1.06i 1.05i 1.06i 1.06i 1.o7i 1.o7i 1.06i 1.05i 1.03i 1.o1i O.98i 0.97(1.04{ 1.02
084 |204( 0.97 1 0.9610.9610.95:10.9410.9210.9010.8610.83:0.7910.75:0.70] 0.88 | 0.77
0948 [214[ 0.64 1 0.5710.53,0.48 1 0.45, 0.44, 0.43 ,0.43,0.43 ,0.44,0.43,0.44 | 0.47( 0.45
104 [ 2246 0.46 , 0.47 ,0.48, 0.48 ,0.50 , 0.52, 0.53, 0.54, 0.55, 0.56 , 0.57, 0.58 [ 0.52 || 0.56
1148 (234E( 0.61,0.62,0.63, 0.61,0.61,0.63,0.64, : : : :
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R 0.66, 0.68, 0.69, 0.71, 0.71, 0.70, 0.75, 0.77, 0.79, 0.79, 0.81, 0.80, 0.82] 0.02
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iag 0.56] 0.57) 0.56 0.58! 0.59! 0.60' 0.68! 0.67 0.67' 0.65. 0.64 0.65 0.67] 0.02
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=RE 0.54t 0.55! 0.55! 0.56' 0.55! 0.55! 0.59' 0.55! 0.55! 0.521 0.52! 0.55' 0.59 0.04
L8 0.58 0.59' 0.61 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.66. 0.69. 0.72\ 0.71! 0.71! 0.71! 0.70| -0.01
% eme 0.611 0.651 0.621 0.631 0.67t 0.681 0.721 0.711 0.741 0.701 0.711 0.711 0.65| 0. 06
SRR 0.66, 0.70, 0.76, 0.78, 0.79, 0.80, 0.78, 0.79, 0.84, 0.83, 0.82, 0.85, 0.83 -0.02
i L IR 0.67t 0.691 0.731 0.761 0.741 0.751 0.761 0.841 0.871 0.861 0.861 0.89: 0.89( 0.00
N1 0.64, 0.65 0.66, 0.69, 0.73, 0.76, 0.79, 0.80, 0.82, 0.79, 0.76, 0.77, 0.80] 0.03
=]} 0.631 0.641 0.64 0.64 0.65 0.671 0.681 0.69 0.721 0.731 0.731 0.731 0.74] 0.01
ry=1] 0.71! 0.73" 0.75! 0.75' 0.76! 0.78' 0.79! 0.79' 0.84' 0.84' 0.86' 0.87' 0.91] 0.04
g [B)IR 0.731 0.741 0.77: 0.79 0.80, 0.81: 0.841 0.87: 0.90; 0.94 0.97, 0.99, 1.01[ 0.02
BIER 0.62' 0.61' 0.65' 0.67' 0.67' 0.69' 0.72' 0.72' 0.72' 0.76' 0.77' 0.75' 0.77| 0.02
=48 0.51, 0.54, 0.54, 0.57, 0.56, 0.56, 0.57, 0.57, 0.57, 0.60, 0.60, 0.58 0.60] 0.02
e 0.47' 0.47' 0.48' 0.50' 0.52' 0.53' 0.55' 0.55' 0.56' 0.55' 0.56' 0.55' 0.56] 0.01
kEE 0.49, 0.51, 0.52, 0.53; 0.55, 0.57, 0.61, 0.61, 0.62, 0.61, 0.62, 0.63, 0.63] 0.00
RigE 0.48' 0.46' 0.49' 0.50' 0.50' 0.52' 0.53' 0.51' 0.52! 0.55!' 0.56! 0.59' 0.61] 0.02
HEARE 0.47, 0.48, 0.48, 0.50, 0.52, 0.54, 0.57, 0.59, 0.60, 0.60, 0.59, 0.59, 0.61] 0.02
KB 0.56' 0.56' 0.56' 0.57' 0.58' 0.58' 0.62' 0.65' 0.67' 0.66' 0.65' 0.66' 0.66] 0.00
=GR 0.44, 0.45, 0.46, 0.49, 0.50, 0.52. 0.54, 0.54, 0.56, 0.56, 0.56, 0.58, 0.58] 0.00
EREE 0.431 0.431 0.441 0.461 0.471 0.48" 0.501 0.51r 0.521 0.531 0.531 0.531 0.54] 0.01
g IE 0.31" 0.31" 0.33'" 0.33' 0.32! 0.31" 0.30' 0.31' 0.30" 0.29' 0.28' 0.28' 0.28) 0.00
itimE 0.411 0.421 0.421 0.441 0.441 0.451 0.441 0.431 0.451 0.461 0.441 0.45 0.45] 0.00
i | B AL 0.44, 0.45 0.45 0.46, 0.48, 0.48, 0.50, 0.51, 0.49, 0.46, 0.47, 0.51; 0.57] 0.06
21D 0.521 0.541 0.551 0.561 0.561 0.561 0.591 0.611 0.621 0.631 0.621 0.621 0.63| 0.01
JLBIs - B{E| 0.58, 0.59, 0.59, 0.59; 0.59, 0.60, 0.63 0.65 0.65 0.63 0.64 0.66, 0.69 0.03
e 0.631 0.641 0.641 0.661 0.681 0.701 0.77¢ 0.771 0.771 0.76: 0.76:1 0.76: 0.78| 0.02
i 0.60' 0.62' 0.63' 0.64' 0.64' 0.65' 0.70' 0.73' 0.74' 0.73' 0.70' 0.72! 0.77| 0.05
i 8 0.52, 0.53, 0.54, 0.56, 0.57, 0.58; 0.60; 0.62; 0.63; 0.62; 0.61, 0.62, 0.63] 0.01
thE 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.70' 0.72' 0.74' 0.75' 0.78' 0.81' 0.79' 0.78' 0.80' 0.80] 0.00
Bl | 0.64/ 0.65, 0.68, 0.70, 0.70, 0.71, 0.73, 0.74, 0.76, 0.79, 0.80, 0.80, 0.82| 0.02
FLM 0.45' 0.46' 0.47' 0.48' 0.50' 0.50' 0.52' 0.53' 0.54! 0.54" 0.53' 0.541 0.55| 0.01
G 1. SHEERE. EUHREEDT K-12-ARINA) (& 5.,
1. FH2E12AUROKIER. FRBEIASAREICHEMERICIVRITIATNS,
2. £I0 VY DEBREIE. UTFOESY,
tEE (bEE) . Bt (BRB. ATE. SHE. WEE. LKE. EEE) . FEE BER. FER. HRH. BSIE) |
EEEE - BIE (RBER. FAR. BER. LRE. EHER) | LE GBER. EWR. FIR. EHE) |
BE (GRS, BEE. BMR. =58) 5% GEER. ROF. ARF. EER. SRR, ILE) |
hE (BRE. SRS, MUE, B8, LO8) K mE @ERE. I8, BEE. SM8)
AN EER. HER. EER. AR ASR. TER. BRSR. HER)
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